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State of New Hampshire Adjusted 2020 Urban Boundaries

1)   NORTH COUNTRY COUNCIL 
      Michelle Moren-Gray, Executive Director
      161 Main Street
      Littleton, NH  03561
      Tel: 444-6303
      email: mmoren@nccouncil.org
2)   LAKES REGION
      PLANNING COMMISSION
      Jeffrey Hayes, Executive Director
      Humiston Building
      103 Main Street, Suite 3
      Meredith, NH  03253
      Tel: 279-5334   Fax: 279-0200
      email: jhayes@lakesrpc.org
3)   UPPER VALLEY-LAKE SUNAPEE
      REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION
      Meghan Butts, Executive Director
      10 Water Street, Suite 225
      Lebanon, NH  03766
      Tel: 448-1680   Fax: 448-0170
      email: mbutts@uvlsrpc.org
4)   SOUTHWEST REGION
      PLANNING COMMISSION
      Timothy Murphy, Executive Director
      37 Ashuelot St
      Keene, NH  03431
      Tel: 357-0557   Fax: 357-7440
      email: tmurphy@swrpc.org
5A) CENTRAL NEW HAMPSHIRE
       REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION
       Michael Tardiff, Executive Director
       28 Commercial Street, Suite 3
       Concord, NH  03301
       Tel: 226-6020   Fax: 226-6023
        email: mtardiff@cnhrpc.org
 
5B)  SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
        PLANNING COMMISSION
        Sylvia von Aulock, Executive Director
        438 Dubuque Street
        Manchester, NH  03102
        Tel: 669-4664   Fax: 669-4350
        email: svonaulock@snhpc.org
5C)   NASHUA REGIONAL
        PLANNING COMMISSION
        Jay Minkarah, Executive Director
        30 Temple Street, Suite 310
        Nashua, NH  03060
        Tel: 417-6570
        email: jaym@nashuarpc.org
6)      ROCKINGHAM 
         PLANNING COMMISSION
         Tim Roache, Executive Director
         156 Water Street
         Exeter, NH  03833
         Tel: 778-0885  Fax: 778-9183
         email: troache@therpc.org
7)      STRAFFORD REGIONAL 
         PLANNING COMMISSION
         Jen Czysz, Executive Director
         150 Wakefield Street, Suite 12
         Rochester, NH  03867
         Tel: 994-3500   Fax: 994-3504
         email: jczysz@strafford.org
 

Approved

Title:

Date:

Division Administrator

Approved

Title:

Date:

Assistant Commissioner, Chief Engineer

³

0 20 40 60 8010
Miles

Revised: 1/10/2024

RPC Boundary
Town Boundaries

FHWA Urban Boundary 2020
07192 - Berlin, NH
09271 - Boston, MA--NH
17101 - Claremont, NH
19531 - Concord, NH
19811 - Conway, NH
24607 - Dover--Rochester, NH--ME
25216 - Durham, NH
28511 - Exeter, NH
31330 - Franklin, NH
44209 - Keene, NH
45856 - Laconia, NH
48583 - Lebanon, NH--VT
53740 - Manchester, NH
61165 - Nashua, NH--MA
70318 - Plymouth, NH
71506 - Portsmouth, NH--ME
73558 - Raymond, NH
83129 - South Berwick, ME--NH
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